Homemade Soup of The Day £4.95

Smooth Chicken Liver Pate, Apple & Ale Chutney, Sliced Freshly Baked Ciabatta £5.95
King Prawn Skewers, Grilled in Garlic Butter, on a Bed of Lettuce with Warm Bread £6.95
Pan Fried Local Black Pudding, Soft Poached Egg, Mild Mustard Sauce. £5.95

Baked Camembert Flavoured with Garlic & Rosemary Finished with onion marmalade
& Toasted Soldiers. £7.95

Battered Halloumi Sticks with Mixed Leaves & Hot Chilli Sauce. £5.95

Charred Smoked Trout Flaked with Watercress, Beetroot,

Quails Egg & Horseradish Mayonnaise. £5.95
Crushed Pea & Broadbean Bruschetta with Feta Cheese, balsamic Glaze. £4.95
Local Game Dish of The Day. £P.O.A
Honey Roast Confit Duck Salad, with Orange Segments & Pomegranate. £12.95

Slow Roasted Lincolnshire Pork Belly, Spring Cabbage, Mash, Carrots
& a Light Cider Cream Sauce. £13.95

Black Horse Steak Burger with Cheese & Bacon, Hand Cut Chips, Celeriac Slaw. £12.95

Char Grilled New Season Lamb Steak, served Pink with Sautéed Potatoes
& a Minted Pea & Bean Crush. £14.95

Steak & Chips, Local 100z Ribeye Cooked to your choice with Tomato, Mushroom & Either a Cream & Green

Peppercorn or Light Béarnaise Sauce. £16.95
Beer battered Grimsby Fish & Chips, Homemade Tare tar Sauce & Mushy or Garden Peas. £12.95
Roast Breast of Chicken Served “Coq au vin” Style, Green Beans and Olive Qil Mash. £11.95
Slow Cooked Steak & Ale Pie, Hand Cut Chips, Buttered Carrots. £12.50
Chefs Salmon Pasta with Garlic, White Wine Cream Sauce & Parmesan. £11.95

Mushroom Burger, Flat Cap Mushroom Layered with Tomato, Beetroot, Red Onion Topped with Cheddar Cheese &
Sweet Chilli Sauce. £10.95

N.B some items may change with no prior notice, All Food is prepared to order so please be patient at busy Times
Food Allergies & Intolerances,
Please Speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making you order thankyou



Light Lunches / Bar Snacks

Ciabattas

Tuna Cheese Melt

Beef Chilli Cheese Melt

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Cajun Spiced Chicken with Lemon Mayonnaise
Prawn Marie Rose

Cheddar Cheese & Tomato

Homemade Soup & Bread
Hand cut Chips

Beef Chilli Nachos & Cheese
The Ubiquitous Chip Butty
Fresh Finger Sandwich

Beef Chilli on Chips & Cheese

Hot Drinks

Cafetiere For One
Americano

Espresso

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate & Baileys

Hot Chocolate Orange (Cointreau)
House Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Decaff Tea

£4.75
£4.95
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50

£4.75

£4.95
£2.50
£5.50
£3.95
£4.25

£6.45

£1.95

£1.95

Single £2.00
Double £3.50
£1.95

£2.95

£4.95

£4.95

£1.50

£1.95

£1.95



