Homemade Soup of The Day	£4.95
Smooth Chicken Liver Pate, Apple & Ale Chutney, Sliced Freshly Baked Ciabatta	£5.95
King Prawn Skewers, Grilled in Garlic Butter, on a Bed of Lettuce with Warm Bread	£6.95
Pan Fried Local Black Pudding, Soft Poached Egg, Mild Mustard Sauce.	£5.95
Baked Camembert Flavoured with Garlic & Rosemary Finished with onion marmalade & Toasted Soldiers.	£7.95
Battered Halloumi Sticks with Mixed Leaves & Hot Chilli Sauce.	£5.95
Charred Smoked Trout Flaked with Watercress, Beetroot, Quails Egg & Horseradish Mayonnaise.	£5.95
Crushed Pea & Broadbean Bruschetta with Feta Cheese, balsamic Glaze.	£4.95
Local Game Dish of The Day.	£P.O.A
Honey Roast Confit Duck Salad, with Orange Segments & Pomegranate.	£12.95
Slow Roasted Lincolnshire Pork Belly, Spring Cabbage, Mash, Carrots & a Light Cider Cream Sauce.	£13.95
Black Horse Steak Burger with Cheese & Bacon, Hand Cut Chips, Celeriac Slaw.	£12.95
Char Grilled New Season Lamb Steak, served Pink with Sautéed Potatoes & a Minted Pea & Bean Crush.	£14.95
Steak & Chips, Local 10oz Ribeye Cooked to your choice with Tomato, Mushroom & Either a Cream & G Peppercorn or Light Béarnaise Sauce.	reen £16.95
Beer battered Grimsby Fish & Chips, Homemade Tare tar Sauce & Mushy or Garden Peas.	£12.95
Roast Breast of Chicken Served "Coq au vin" Style, Green Beans and Olive Oil Mash.	£11.95
Slow Cooked Steak & Ale Pie, Hand Cut Chips, Buttered Carrots.	£12.50
Chefs Salmon Pasta with Garlic, White Wine Cream Sauce & Parmesan.	£11.95
Mushroom Burger, Flat Cap Mushroom Layered with Tomato, Beetroot, Red Onion Topped with Chedda Sweet Chilli Sauce.	ar Cheese & £10.95

N.B some items may change with no prior notice, All Food is prepared to order so please be patient at busy Times Food Allergies & Intolerances,

Please Speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making you order thankyou

Light Lunches / Bar Snacks

Earl Grey Tea

Decaff Tea

<u>Light Lunches / Bar Snacks</u>	
Ciabattas	
Tuna Cheese Melt	£4.75
Beef Chilli Cheese Melt	£4.95
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£5.50
Cajun Spiced Chicken with Lemon Mayonnaise	£6.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.50
Cheddar Cheese & Tomato	£4.75
Homemade Soup & Bread	£4.95
Hand cut Chips	£2.50
Beef Chilli Nachos & Cheese	£5.50
The Ubiquitous Chip Butty	£3.95
Fresh Finger Sandwich	£4.25
Beef Chilli on Chips & Cheese	£6.45
<u>Hot Drinks</u>	
Cafetiere For One	£1.95
Americano	£1.95
Espresso	Single £2.00
	Double £3.50
Latte	£1.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.95
Hot Chocolate & Baileys	£4.95
Hot Chocolate Orange (Cointreau)	£4.95
House Tea	£1.50

£1.95

£1.95